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List of Surveyors and Qualified Persons

HEBTERS
EMSD &

Amusement Rides (Safety) Ordinance, Chapter 449

Certificate No.

Telephone

#8I8 Surveyor

g8

B

1l

)

Surveyor %

S-001
S-002
S-003
S-004
S-005
5-006
S-007
5-008
5-009

S-010

S-0M

S-012
S-013
S-014
S-015
S-016
S-017
5-018
S-019
$-020
5-021
5-022
5-023
S-024

S-025

5-026

S-027

5-028

S-029
$-030
S-031
S-032

Mr Leslie HOWSON

Mr TONG Shiu-wing k44
Mr Josef SEIDL

Mr LEE Wing-kee Z=7kfH
Mr WU Shu-cherk #A%f1e
Mr HONG Koon-wai R E
Mr WONG Chan-po EZ#
Mr Wolfgang BLOCK

Mr Klaus NABBEFELD

Mr Peter LEUTENSTORFER

Mr WONG Yum-wah F#r#E

Mr LUK Ying-man BEZ

Mr LAM Wai-kuen #r{E#E

Mr Frank Johannes SEYFRIED
Mr David George INMAN

Mr KONG Kang Chuen 3T$55%
Mr Hans-Ulrich ZBIL

Mr Patrycjusz Jerzy IDZIKOWSKI
Mr Eduard MUTZEL

Mr Thomas Michael UHRIG

Mr Erwin Paul AMSTAD

Mr Stefan RAU

Mr CHAN Pik-hung [RZE5%E

Mr WOO Hong-tai #HEESR

Mr CHAU Wing-pong Roger
EAF0

Mr CHEUNG Leung-ping
Raymond ERF

Mr Thomas Edward ELSWORTH

Mr LAW Kwok-Lai ZE[ER1&

Mr Alex Robert NICHOLLS

Mr Maximilian LEGAT
Mr Adam JENKINS
Mr Georg Schober

9876 4850
9419 0882
2513 1893

2192 1912

(49) 89 5791 1962 /
(49) 89 5791 1971

9017 2437/
2567 2001

2388 0610
23757702
2788 5100
(44) 7813 004603
2788 5100
2788 5100
2788 5100
(49) 89 5791 1956
2788 5100
9662 4393
6122 7033

9248 8408

9602 0276

(44) 7790 025288

2414 5230/
2414 5160

(44) 7708 455514 /
(44) 7938 444498

2788 5100
(44) 161 236 8203
2788 5100

acsltd@biznetvigator.com
richteam@netvigator.com

cssurveyor@biznetvigator.com

info@hk.chn.tuv.com

peter.leutenstorfer@tuev-sued.de

samdsam@netvigator.com

acsltd@biznetvigator.com
wilkin@elitteng.com
hk.rilcc@tuvsud.com
kckong@ieee.org
hk.rilcc@tuvsud.com
hk.rilcc@tuvsud.com
hk.rilcc@tuvsud.com
thomas.uhrig@tuev-sued.de
hk.rilcc@tuvsud.com
phchan902@gmail.com

woohongtai@yahoo.com

rogerchau.as@gmail.com

raymondclp1009@gmail.com
tom.elsworth@westlakes.co.uk

samson.law@oceanman.corp.com.hk

grace.narca@complysafe.co.uk

hk.rilcc@tuvsud.com
adam.jenkins@westlakes.co.uk

hk.rilcc@tuvsud.com
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Certificate No.

B i

HETRE
EMSD

Telephone

&4E8# A& Qualified Person

Q-001
Q-002
Q-003
Q-004
Q-005
Q-006
Q-007
Q-008
Q-009
Q-010
Q-0M11
Q-012
Q-013
Q-014

8

Qualified Person
BERBA

Mr WU Sinn-choi BfZA
Mr TONG Shiu-wing fFJK&&
Mr HO Chung-lai {aj{tse
Mr YU Sau-ping &7%EF

Mr LO Ka-wah ZEZ5E

Mr CHIU Chu-pui #E3E#=
Mr LI Siu-hong Z=/EE

Mr WU Chiu-yeung #A%A%

Mr SUN Xian-shi, Vincent JR2&:F

Mr CHUN King-kwong Z&%
Mr NG Ka-kit S5

Ms CHUNG Pui-ling $E{@%
Mr YU Chi-leung &2 12

Mr LAM Ching-yiu #RIEf2

9437 7294
9876 4850
9211 1097
9368 7747
9498 7703
9602 8898
2192 1589
9779 2739
9267 1940
9419 9348
5519 2900

scwu@hku.hk
acsltd@biznetvigator.com
kennisho127@gmail.com

spengconyu@yahoo.com.hk

hk-is@tuv.com
a805328king@yahoo.com.hk
bosunkit@gmail.com
terryu925@yahoo.com.hk

blamcy@hotmail.com
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Note : The purpose of the above list is to facilitate the public to verify whether a person has been approved by the Director of Electrical and
Mechanical Services as a Surveyor / Qualified Person under the Amusement Rides (Safety) (Operation and Maintenance) Regulation. The
personal data therein should not be used for any other purposes. The list also includes the contact telephone and email numbers of Surveyors
/ Qualified Persons who agree to publish their contact information.
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